
Section 5310 Formula Allocation for FY2017 Large Urban Systems

System
Name

FY2015
Ridership

FY2015
Revenue

 Miles
FY2017

Formula %

FY2017
Formula

Allocation

31 MAR 2016

Ames
Cambus
Cedar Rapids
Coralville
Dubuque
Iowa City
Sioux City
Waterloo

 6,711,665
 4,490,796
 1,463,495

 599,626
 350,277

 2,006,594
 1,120,236

 550,122

 1,303,422
 754,991

 1,378,971
 263,759
 570,469

 1,013,600
 751,798
 868,176

 28.843933%
 18.451415%
 14.216552%
 3.643605%
 5.143511%

 13.141227%
 8.682742%
 7.877015%

 $247,938
 $158,605
 $122,203
 $31,320
 $44,213

 $112,960
 $74,635
 $67,709

 17,292,811Grand Total  6,905,186  100.000000%  $859,583


